

Fiber Optic Splitters & Patch Panels

...communicating at the speed of light

19" Rack Mountable Fiber Optic Splitters

THERETON ?	FT-RMSME-1X2-SCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Rack-Mountable 19", SC/APC, SM, 1 x 2
	FT-RMSME-1X4-SCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Rack-Mountable 19", SC/APC, SM, 1 x 4
	FT-RMSME-1X8-SCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Rack-Mountable 19", SC/APC, SM, 1 x 8
	FT-RMSME-1X16-SCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Rack-Mountable 19", SC/APC, SM, 1 x 16
	FT-RMSME-1X2-LCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Rack-Mountable 19", LC/APC, SM, 1 x 2
	FT-RMSME-1X4-LCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Rack-Mountable 19", LC/APC, SM, 1 x 4
	FT-RMSME-1X2-FC	PLC-Splitter-Rack-Mountable 19", FC, SM, 1 x 2
	FT-RMSME-1X4-FC	PLC-Splitter-Rack-Mountable 19", FC, SM, 1 x 4
	FT-RMSME-1X2-ST	PLC-Splitter-Rack-Mountable 19", ST, SM, 1 x 2
	FT-RMSME-1X4-ST	PLC-Splitter-Rack-Mountable 19", ST, SM, 1 x 4

Fiber Optic Splitters, Box Modules

	FT-SBMSE-1X2-SCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Box Module, SC/APC, SM, 1 x 2, 1.5M (With connector)
	FT-SBMSE-1X4-SCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Box Module, SC/APC, SM, 1 x 4, 1.5M (With connector)
	FT-SBMSE-1X8-SCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Box Module, SC/APC, SM, 1 x 8, 1.5M (With connector)
	FT-SBMSE-1X16-SCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Box Module, SC/APC, SM, 1 x 16, 1.5M (With connector)
	FT-SBMSE-1X2-LCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Box Module, LC/APC, SM, 1 x 2, 1.5M (With connector)
	FT-SBMSE-1X4-LCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Box Module, LC/APC, SM, 1 x 4, 1.5M (With connector)
	FT-SBMSE-1X2-FC	PLC-Splitter-Box Module, FC, SM, 1 x 2, 1.5M (With connector)
	FT-SBMSE-1X4-FC	PLC-Splitter-Box Module, FC, SM, 1 x 4, 1.5M (With connector)
	FT-SBMSE-1X2-ST	PLC-Splitter-Box Module, ST, SM, 1 x 2, 1.5M (With connector)
	FT-SBMSE-1X4-ST	PLC-Splitter-Box Module, ST, SM, 1 x 4, 1.5M (With connector)
	FT-SBMSE-1X2-SC	PLC-Splitter-Box Module, SC, SM, 1 x 2, 1.5M (With connector)
	FT-SBMSE-1X4-SC	PLC-Splitter-Box Module, SC, SM, 1 x 4, 1.5M (With connector)

Fiber Optic Splitters With Wall Box Enclosures

FT-SWBSME-1X2-SCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Wall-Box, SC/APC, SM, 1 x 2
FT-SWBSME-1X4-SCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Wall-Box, SC/APC, SM, 1 x 4
FT-SWBSME-1X8-SCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Wall-Box, SC/APC, SM, 1 x 8
FT-SWBSME-1X2-LCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Wall-Box, LC/APC, SM, 1 x 2
FT-SWBSME-1X4-LCAPC	PLC-Splitter-Wall-Box, LC/APC, SM, 1 x 4
	FT-SWBSME-1X4-SCAPC FT-SWBSME-1X8-SCAPC FT-SWBSME-1X2-LCAPC

19" Rack Mountable Fiber Optic Patch Panels, 1 RU, Single-Mode

	FT-PPRMSM-12-SCAPC	SC/APC 12 Port,SM Simplex, (with SC/APC SM Simplex Adapter & Pigtail x12)
	FT-PPRMSM-24-SCAPC	SC/APC 24 Port,SM Simplex, (with SC/APC SM Simplex Adapter & Pigtail x24)
	FT-PPRMSM-12-LCAPC	LC/APC 12 Port,SM Simplex, (with LC/APC SM Simplex Adapter & Pigtail x12)
	FT-PPRMSM-24-LCAPC	LC/APC 24 Port,SM Simplex, (with LC/APC SM Simplex Adapter & Pigtail x24)
	FT-PPRMSM-12-FC	FC 12 Port,SM Simplex, (with FC SM Simplex Adapter & Pigtail x12)
	FT-PPRMSM-24-FC	FC 24 Port,SM Simplex, (with FC SM Simplex Adapter & Pigtail x24)
	FT-PPRMSM-12-ST	ST 12 Port,SM Simplex, (with ST SM Simplex Adapter & Pigtail x12)
	FT-PPRMSM-24-ST	ST 24 Port,SM Simplex, (with ST SM Simplex Adapter & Pigtail x24)

19" Rack Mountable Fiber Optic Patch Panels, 1 RU, Multi-Mode

	FT-PPRMMM-12-SC	SC 12 Port,MM Simplex, (with SC MM Simplex Adapter & 50/125 Pigtail x12)
	FT-PPRMMM-24-SC	SC 24 Port,MM Simplex, (with SC MM Simplex Adapter & 50/125 Pigtail x24)
	FT-PPRMMM-12-LC	LC 12 Port,MM Simplex, (with LC MM Simplex Adapter & 50/125 Pigtail x12)
	FT-PPRMMM-24-LC	LC 24 Port,MM Simplex, (with LC MM Simplex Adapter & 50/125 Pigtail x24)
	FT-PPRMMM-12-FC	FC 12 Port,MM Simplex, (with FC MM Simplex Adapter & 50/125 Pigtail x12)
	FT-PPRMMM-24-FC	FC 24 Port,MM Simplex, (with FC MM Simplex Adapter & 50/125 Pigtail x24)
	FT-PPRMMM-12-ST	ST 12 Port,MM Simplex, (with ST MM Simplex Adapter & 50/125 Pigtail x12)
	FT-PPRMMM-24-ST	ST 24 Port,MM Simplex, (with ST MM Simplex Adapter & 50/125 Pigtail x24)

North American Cable Equipment Inc. (800) 688-9282 Fax: (800) 230-1793 email: sales@northamericancable.com web: www.cabletronix.com www.northamericancable.com